
 

2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 

Choir Festival 
BCA 9am-noon 

Leadership 
applications open 

Band Concert 
(2shows) 

6pm and 7:30pm 
 

Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal 

 

Band Festival (FT) 
BCA 9am-3pm 

 
Drama to  

Six the Musical 

Band Festival (FT) 
BCA 9am-3pm 
No School 

Bonita Day 

 

 

 
8 
 

9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 

 

Leadership 
applications close 
Track starts 3:30 

Meeting and 
practice 

Choir Festival 
periods 1-4 
ASB Officer 

Interviews -13th 
Choir Spring 
Concert 7pm 

Choir Spring 
Concert 7pm 

Show 2 

BHS Chorale 
Auditions 8th gr 
3:30-4:00 MPB 

 
Student showcase 
auditions 3:30-5 

 
Bonita Jazz 

Explosion Festival 
BCA 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

 

Leadership class 
Interviews  
this week 

 
 

Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal 
School Dance  
1-3pm in MPD 

Viking PRIDE 
Lunch 

Choir – Optional 
Parent Meeting  
SD trip 6-7pm 

  

 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

  Choir to Knott’s 
Bella Voce’ 

Officer Elections 
Vision / Hearing 
Track Meet at 

Claremont High 

Open House 
Compact Day 

12:54 Dismissal 

Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal 
ASB - Officers 
announced 

 

 

 
29 30 

 
31 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Drama to NY 

  

No School 
 

 

Spring Break 
 

   
 

 
 
  


