

March

2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2 Choir Festival BCA 9am-noon Leadership applications open	3 Band Concert (2shows) 6pm and 7:30pm	4 Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal	5 Band Festival (FT) BCA 9am-3pm Drama to Six the Musical	6 Band Festival (FT) BCA 9am-3pm No School Bonita Day	7
8	9 Leadership applications close Track starts 3:30 Meeting and practice	10 Choir Festival periods 1-4 ASB Officer Interviews -13th Choir Spring Concert 7pm	11 Choir Spring Concert 7pm Show 2	12 BHS Chorale Auditions 8 th gr 3:30-4:00 MPB Student showcase auditions 3:30-5	13	14 Bonita Jazz Explosion Festival BCA
15	16 Leadership class Interviews this week	17	18 Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal School Dance 1-3pm in MPD	19 Viking PRIDE Lunch Choir – Optional Parent Meeting SD trip 6-7pm	20	21
22	23	24 Choir to Knott's Bella Voce'	25 Officer Elections Vision / Hearing Track Meet at Claremont High	26 Open House Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal	27 Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal ASB - Officers announced	28
29 Drama to NY	30 No School	31 Spring Break				